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Pools, round no 1

Pool no 1    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 ПОТРАШКОВ Д ГОНЦОВ 1 0 1 0  0/4 -18 2 5  
 ОГОЙКО Андрей ЦИСАРУК ШТУРБАБ V 3 0 V  2/4 -2 13 4  
 САХАНДА Влад ДРАНИК V V 1 1  2/4 -1 12 3  
 ЕРЁМЕНКО Дани ВАСЮТИН ЯВНИК V V V V  4/4 17 20 1  
 ДОРИЦКИЙ Але ЯВКУН КУЧМЕНКО V 4 V 1  2/4 4 15 2  

Pool no 2    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 ЯРОШЕНКО Мих ШАПОШНИКОВ V V V V  4/4 16 20 1  
 МИСЛИВЕЦЬ М ОБОЛЕНСКИЙ 2 V V V  3/4 10 17 2  
 БУРНАШОВ Ива ЯВКУН БАЛАГУРА 1 1 V V  2/4 2 12 3  
 ПРОКОПЕНКО Н ВАСЮТИН АРАНЗОН 0 0 0 2  0/4 -18 2 5  
 ТКАЧЕНКО Вова ВАСЮТИН ЯВНИК 1 1 0 V  1/4 -10 7 4  

Pool no 3    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 БОГОВИН Богда ШЛИКАРЬ А. А. V V V V  4/4 12 20 1  
 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО ШКАЛИКОВА КУКС 2 4 V V  2/4 -1 16 2  
 ЗАВАДА Кирил ШАПОШНИКОВ 2 V 3 2  1/4 -7 12 5  
 ПИСАНКО Стас ЯВКУН СКОРОХОД Р 1 3 V V  2/4 -3 14 3  
 ШЕПЕЛЯ Степан ВАСЮТИН СТОЛБУН 3 4 V 4  1/4 -1 16 4  

Pool no 4    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 БАРАНЦОВ Илья ЯВКУН СКОРОХОД Р V V 4 V 3  3/5 5 22 3  
 КОСТИН-СЕТТИ БАЛАГУРА 1 1 2 1 1  0/5 -19 6 6  
 РУСАЛОВСКИЙ ГОНЦОВ 2 V 0 V 1  2/5 -6 13 4  
 КУЗНЕЦОВ Ники ЦИСАРУК ШТУРБАБ V V V V V  5/5 14 25 1  
 КОРНИЕНКО Ев ШЛИКАРЬ А. А. 4 V 3 1 0  1/5 -8 13 5  
 БАБЮК Алексей ГОРЮНОВ ГУРИН V V V 4 V  4/5 14 24 2  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club Division V/M ind. TS group
 1 ЕРЁМЕНКО Даниэль ВАСЮТИН ЯВНИК  1.000 17 20 Promoted   
 2 ЯРОШЕНКО Михаил ШАПОШНИКОВ  1.000 16 20 Promoted   
 3 КУЗНЕЦОВ Никита ЦИСАРУК ШТУРБАБ  1.000 14 25 Promoted   
 4 БОГОВИН Богдан ШЛИКАРЬ А. А.  1.000 12 20 Promoted   
 5 БАБЮК Алексей ГОРЮНОВ ГУРИН  0.800 14 24 Promoted   
 6 МИСЛИВЕЦЬ Михаил ОБОЛЕНСКИЙ  0.750 10 17 Promoted   
 7 БАРАНЦОВ Илья ЯВКУН СКОРОХОД Р  0.600 5 22 Promoted   
 8 ДОРИЦКИЙ Алексей ЯВКУН КУЧМЕНКО  0.500 4 15 Promoted   
 9 БУРНАШОВ Иван ЯВКУН БАЛАГУРА  0.500 2 12 Promoted   
 10 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Николай ШКАЛИКОВА КУКС  0.500 -1 16 Promoted   
 11 САХАНДА Владислав ДРАНИК  0.500 -1 12 Promoted   
 12 ОГОЙКО Андрей ЦИСАРУК ШТУРБАБ  0.500 -2 13 Promoted   
 13 ПИСАНКО Стас ЯВКУН СКОРОХОД Р  0.500 -3 14 Promoted   
 14 РУСАЛОВСКИЙ А ГОНЦОВ  0.400 -6 13 Promoted   
 15 ШЕПЕЛЯ Степан ВАСЮТИН СТОЛБУН  0.250 -1 16 Promoted   
 16 ЗАВАДА Кирил ШАПОШНИКОВ  0.250 -7 12 Promoted   
 17 ТКАЧЕНКО Вова ВАСЮТИН ЯВНИК  0.250 -10 7 elimenated   
 18 КОРНИЕНКО Евгений ШЛИКАРЬ А. А.  0.200 -8 13 elimenated   
 19 ПОТРАШКОВ Д ГОНЦОВ  0.000 -18 2 elimenated   
 19 ПРОКОПЕНКО Никита ВАСЮТИН АРАНЗОН  0.000 -18 2 elimenated   
 21 КОСТИН-СЕТТИ Якопо БАЛАГУРА  0.000 -19 6 elimenated   
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Табло 16

 1 ЕРЁМЕНКО Даниэль

 16 ЗАВАДА Кирил    15/3

 9 БУРНАШОВ Иван

 8 ДОРИЦКИЙ Алексей    15/9

 5 БАБЮК Алексей

 12ОГОЙКО Андрей    15/11

 13ПИСАНКО Стас

 4 БОГОВИН Богдан    15/6

 3 КУЗНЕЦОВ Никита

 14 РУСАЛОВСКИЙ А    15/2

 11САХАНДА Владислав

 6 МИСЛИВЕЦЬ Михаил    15/8

 7 БАРАНЦОВ Илья

 10КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Никол    15/11

 15ШЕПЕЛЯ Степан

 2 ЯРОШЕНКО Михаил    15/3

ЕРЁМЕНКО Даниэль

ДОРИЦКИЙ Алексей
   15/10

БАБЮК Алексей

БОГОВИН Богдан
   15/9

КУЗНЕЦОВ Никита

САХАНДА Владислав
   15/7

БАРАНЦОВ Илья

ЯРОШЕНКО Михаил
   15/3

ЕРЁМЕНКО Даниэль

БОГОВИН Богдан

   15/10

КУЗНЕЦОВ Никита

ЯРОШЕНКО Михаил

   15/7

ЕРЁМЕНКО Даниэль

ЯРОШЕНКО Михаил
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Полуфиналы

 1 ЕРЁМЕНКО Даниэль

 4 БОГОВИН Богдан    15/10

 3 КУЗНЕЦОВ Никита

 2 ЯРОШЕНКО Михаил    15/7

ЕРЁМЕНКО Даниэль

ЯРОШЕНКО Михаил
   15/10
ЕРЁМЕНКО Даниэль
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club Division USFA Classification
 1 ЕРЁМЕНКО Даниэль ВАСЮТИН ЯВНИК     
 2 ЯРОШЕНКО Михаил ШАПОШНИКОВ     
 3 БОГОВИН Богдан ШЛИКАРЬ А. А.     
 3 КУЗНЕЦОВ Никита ЦИСАРУК ШТУРБАБ     
 5 БАБЮК Алексей ГОРЮНОВ ГУРИН     
 6 БАРАНЦОВ Илья ЯВКУН СКОРОХОД Р     
 7 ДОРИЦКИЙ Алексей ЯВКУН КУЧМЕНКО     
 8 САХАНДА Владислав ДРАНИК     
 9 МИСЛИВЕЦЬ Михаил ОБОЛЕНСКИЙ     
 10 БУРНАШОВ Иван ЯВКУН БАЛАГУРА     
 11 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Николай ШКАЛИКОВА КУКС     
 12 ОГОЙКО Андрей ЦИСАРУК ШТУРБАБ     
 13 ПИСАНКО Стас ЯВКУН СКОРОХОД Р     
 14 РУСАЛОВСКИЙ А ГОНЦОВ     
 15 ШЕПЕЛЯ Степан ВАСЮТИН СТОЛБУН     
 16 ЗАВАДА Кирил ШАПОШНИКОВ     

 17 ТКАЧЕНКО Вова ВАСЮТИН ЯВНИК     
 18 КОРНИЕНКО Евгений ШЛИКАРЬ А. А.     
 19 ПОТРАШКОВ Д ГОНЦОВ     
 19 ПРОКОПЕНКО Никита ВАСЮТИН АРАНЗОН     
 21 КОСТИН-СЕТТИ Якопо БАЛАГУРА     


